
Sched. A

Sched. H

Sched. H

Sched. H

Sched. B

Sched. H

TOTAL SHORT TERM LIABILITIES

Sched. E

TOTAL LONG TERM LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

NET WORTH (Total Assets Minus Total Liabilities)

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET WORTH

Joint Party Name and AddressIndividual Name and Address

PERSONAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT

JOINT PARTY INFORMATION

Sched. A

Sched. B

Sched. C

Sched. C

TOTAL LIQUID ASSETS

Sched. E

Sched. F

Sched. D

Sched. D

Sched. D

Sched. C

Sched. G

TOTAL PRODUCTIVE ASSETS

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Occupation (or Business)

Primary Employer's Name

Employer Address

Primary Phone Alt. Phone

INDIVIDUAL INFORMATION

ASSETS Complete SCHEDULES first LIABILITIES

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

ESTIMATE OF ANNUAL EXPENSES

Income Taxes $

Other Taxes $

Insurance Premiums $

Mortgage Payments $

Rent Payable $

Other Expenses Desc. $

Other Expenses Desc. $

$TOTAL ANNUAL INCOME

ANNUAL INCOME

Notes Due to Banks

Notes Due to Relatives and Friends

Notes Due to Others

Accounts and Bills Payable

Loans on Life Insurance Policies

Contract Accounts Payable

Cash Rent Payable

Other Liabilities Due within 1 Year - Itemize

Real Estate Mortgages Payable

Liens and Assessments Payable

Other Debts - Itemize

CONTINGENT LIABILITIESGENERAL INFORMATION

Alimony, child support separate maintenance income need not 
be disclosed unless you want it included in your total income.

Cash On Hand and in Banks

Cash Value of Life Insurance

U.S. Gov't. Securities

Other Marketable Securities

Real Estate Owned

Mortgages and Contracts Owned

Notes and Accounts Receivable - current

Notes and Accounts Receivable - over 90 days

Notes Due From Relatives and Friends

Other Securities - Not Readily Marketable

Personal Property

IRA and Tax Deferred Accounts

Other Assets - Itemize l (see attached itemization)

TOTAL ASSETS

TOTAL ESTIMATE OF ANNUAL EXPENSES

l Yes l No

l Yes l No

l Yes l No

l Yes l No

Date of Birth Email:

Occupation (or Business)

Primary Employer's Name

Employer Address

Primary Phone Alt. Phone

Other Income Desc. $

Other Income Desc. $

Other Income Desc. $

$

Salary, Bonuses and Commissions $

Interest and Dividends $

Rental and Lease Income (Net) $

Date of Birth Email:

SCHEDULES

A    CASH IN BANKS AND NOTES DUE TO BANKS          (List all Real Estate Loans in Schedule E)                     Additional Information Requested

Collateral (if Any) and Type Of OwnershipNAME OF BANK Type of Account Type of Ownership On Deposit Notes Due Banks

Cash On Hand

TOTALl See Attached Itemization

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$

$ $
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Are any Assets Pledged Other Than Described on SCHEDULES l Yes l No As Endorser, Co-maker or Guarantor

Are You a Defendant in Any Suits or Legal Actions? l Yes l No On Leases or Contracts

Indicate Date of Last Income Tax Return Filed with IRS: For Legal Claims

Have you ever been declared Bankrupt in the last 10 years? l Yes l No For Federal and State Income Taxes

Are you a Partner, Member or Officer in any other venture? l Yes l No For Other

Creditor's Name and Address



B LIFE INSURANCE (List only those Policies that you own)

C SECURITIES OWNED (Including U.S. Gov't Bonds and all other Stocks and Bonds)

D NOTES AND ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (Money Payable or Owed to You Individually-Indicate % of your Ownership Interest

E REAL ESTATE OWNED (Indicate % of your Ownership Interest)

F MORTGAGES AND CONTRACTS OWNED (Indicate % of your Ownership Interest)

G PERSONAL PROPERTY (Indicate % of your Ownership Interest)

BENEFICIARY

%

Face Of Policy Cash Surrender Value
Other Loans

Policy As Collateral

Amount Pledged
To Secured Loan

l See Attached Itemization

TOTAL $

l See Attached Itemization

l See Attached Itemization

l See Attached Itemization

l See Attached Itemization

l See Attached Itemization

Policy Loan From
Insurance Co.

Face Value-Bonds
No. Of Shares Stock

DESCRIPTION
Indicate those Not Registered in Your Name

TOTAL

Type of
Ownership

Market Value
U.S. Gov. Sec.

Bal. Due Notes
Rel. and Friends

MARKET VALUE
Not Readily Marketable

COMPANY

Balance Due

TITLE IN NAME OF Description and Location

Market Value
Marketable Sec.

LOANS ON PROPERTY

Balance Due
Over 90 Days

COST

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL $ $ $

MAKER/DEBTOR % When Due
Balance Due

Current Accounts

Value
Today

Original
Cost

Present Value
of Real Estate Maturity

Amount of
Ins. Carried

To Whom Payable

Payment

TOTAL $

%

Mtg.

MORTGAGE OR CONTRACT PAYABLE
Bal. Due

Balance Due

$

MAKER

Original Amount Secured by (if any)

Starting Date Payment Maturity

TOTAL $ $ $

AddressName%

Date
Acquired

Cost
When New

$

$

$

$

PROPERTY COVERED

Date
When New

Cont.
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$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

TOTAL $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

l See Attached Itemization TOTALS

When Due Secured by (if any)
Contracts
Payable

The information contained in this Financial Statement (and its accompanying schedules, if any,) is supporting documentation to an application for new or existing credit,
renewal or refinancing for me or for others. I acknowledge that my representations made in this Financial Statement will be relied on by you, as Creditor, in your
consideration of the application for credit and your decision process. I warrant that this Financial Statement is true and correct in every detail and accurately represents
my financial condition on the date signed below. I authorize you to make all inquiries you deem necessary to verify the accuracy of the information contained in this
Financial Statement and to determine my creditworthiness. I will promptly notify you of any subsequent changes which would affect the accuracy of this Financial
Statement. I am aware that any knowing or willful false statements or information on this Financial Statement can be a violation of federal law 18 U.S.C. sec. 1014 and
may result in criminal prosecution leading to imprisonment, a fine, or both.

I declare that I have read and understand the statements above.

Signature

PAYABLE TO
Other Obligors

(If Any)
Notes Due To

Rel. and Friends
Notes Due "Others"

(Not Banks)
Accounts
and Bills

(If applicable for Joint Party)

H NOTES AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Date Signed Signature

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ $$

TOTAL $ $

$

$

$

$


	FS
	Page 1
	Page 2


	cmdAbout: 
	cmdPrintInstructions: 
	cmdReset: 
	cmdShowBorders: 
	cmdHideBorders: 
	cmdPrint: 
	cmdSubmit: 
	Applicant_FullNameStreetCityStateZip: 
	Lender_FullNameStreetCityStateZip: Planters Bank
P.O. Box 1570
Hopkinsville, KY 42241
	Applicant2_FullNameStreetCityStateZip: 
	Applicant_Employment_Occupation: 
	Applicant_Employment_Employer_FullName: 
	Applicant_Employment_Employer_Address_StreetCityStateZip_MULTIPART_1: 
	Applicant_Employment_Employer_Address_StreetCityStateZip_MULTIPART_2: 
	Applicant_PrimaryPhone: 
	Applicant_SecondaryPhone: 
	Applicant_BirthDate: 
	Applicant_EmailAddress: 
	Applicant2_Employment_Occupation: 
	Applicant2_Employment_Employer_FullName: 
	Applicant2_Employment_Employer_Address_StreetCityStateZip_MULTIPART_1: 
	Applicant2_Employment_Employer_Address_StreetCityStateZip_MULTIPART_2: 
	Applicant2_PrimaryPhone: 
	Applicant2_SecondaryPhone: 
	Applicant2_BirthDate: 
	Applicant2_EmailAddress: 
	FS1: 
	FS2: 
	FS3: 
	FS4: 
	FS20: 
	FS5: 
	FS21: 
	FS6: 
	FS22: 
	FS7: 
	FS8: 
	FS9: 
	FS10: 
	FS11: 
	FS12: 
	FS13: 
	FS14: 
	FS15: 
	FS16: 
	FS39: Off
	FS17: 
	FS18: 
	FS19: 
	FS23: 
	FS24: 
	FS25: 
	FS26: 
	FS27: 
	FS28: 
	FS29: 
	FS30: 
	FS43: 
	FS31: 
	FS44: 
	FS32: 
	FS45: 
	FS33: 
	FS34: 
	FS35: 
	FS36: 
	FS37: 
	FS38: 
	FS40: 
	FS41: 
	FS42: 
	FS46: 
	FS47: 
	FS48: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome_Text: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome_Amount: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome2_Text: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome2_Amount: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome3_Text: 
	Application_MonthlyIncome_OtherIncome3_Amount: 
	FS52: 
	FS53: 
	FS54: 
	FS55: 
	FS56: 
	FS57: 
	FS116: 
	FS58: 
	FS117: 
	FS59: 
	FS60: 
	FS63: Off
	FS67: Off
	FS64: Off
	FS68: Off
	Application_IncomeTaxReturns_Date: 
	FS65: Off
	FS69: Off
	FS66: Off
	FS70: Off
	FS71: Off
	FS75: Off
	FS72: Off
	FS76: Off
	FS73: Off
	FS77: Off
	FS74: Off
	FS78: Off
	FS115: 
	FS114: Off
	FS79: 
	FS84: 
	FS89: 
	FS94: 
	FS101: 
	FS108: 
	FS80: 
	FS85: 
	FS90: 
	FS95: 
	FS102: 
	FS109: 
	FS81: 
	FS86: 
	FS91: 
	FS96: 
	FS103: 
	FS110: 
	FS82: 
	FS87: 
	FS92: 
	FS97: 
	FS104: 
	FS111: 
	FS83: 
	FS88: 
	FS93: 
	FS98: 
	FS105: 
	FS112: 
	FS99: 
	FS106: 
	FS113: Off
	FS100: 
	FS107: 
	Form_UserDefined_Left: 
	Form_UserDefined_Center: 
	Form_UserDefined_Right: 
	Form_CustomBrandTag: 
	Form_WarrantyControl: 
	Form_Tagline_AdditionalInformation_Text: 
	FS119: 
	FS122: 
	FS125: 
	FS129: 
	FS133: 
	FS136: 
	FS120: 
	FS123: 
	FS126: 
	FS130: 
	FS134: 
	FS137: 
	FS121: 
	FS124: 
	FS127: 
	FS131: 
	FS135: 
	FS138: 
	FS139: Off
	FS128: 
	FS132: 
	FS140: 
	FS145: 
	FS150: 
	FS155: 
	FS160: 
	FS166: 
	FS172: 
	FS178: 
	FS141: 
	FS146: 
	FS151: 
	FS156: 
	FS161: 
	FS167: 
	FS173: 
	FS179: 
	FS142: 
	FS147: 
	FS152: 
	FS157: 
	FS162: 
	FS168: 
	FS174: 
	FS180: 
	FS143: 
	FS148: 
	FS153: 
	FS158: 
	FS163: 
	FS169: 
	FS175: 
	FS181: 
	FS144: 
	FS149: 
	FS154: 
	FS159: 
	FS164: 
	FS170: 
	FS176: 
	FS182: 
	FS183: Off
	FS165: 
	FS171: 
	FS177: 
	FS185: 
	FS189: 
	FS193: 
	FS197: 
	FS201: 
	FS206: 
	FS211: 
	FS216: 
	FS186: 
	FS190: 
	FS194: 
	FS198: 
	FS202: 
	FS207: 
	FS212: 
	FS217: 
	FS187: 
	FS191: 
	FS195: 
	FS199: 
	FS203: 
	FS208: 
	FS213: 
	FS218: 
	FS188: 
	FS192: 
	FS196: 
	FS200: 
	FS204: 
	FS209: 
	FS214: 
	FS219: 
	FS184: Off
	FS205: 
	FS210: 
	FS215: 
	FS221: 
	FS225: 
	FS229: 
	FS233: 
	FS237: 
	FS241: 
	FS246: 
	FS250: 
	FS255: 
	FS259: 
	FS222: 
	FS226: 
	FS230: 
	FS234: 
	FS238: 
	FS242: 
	FS247: 
	FS251: 
	FS256: 
	FS260: 
	FS223: 
	FS227: 
	FS231: 
	FS235: 
	FS239: 
	FS243: 
	FS248: 
	FS252: 
	FS257: 
	FS261: 
	FS224: 
	FS228: 
	FS232: 
	FS236: 
	FS240: 
	FS244: 
	FS249: 
	FS253: 
	FS258: 
	FS262: 
	FS220: Off
	FS245: 
	FS254: 
	FS264: 
	FS267: 
	FS270: 
	FS273: 
	FS276: 
	FS279: 
	FS282: 
	FS285: 
	FS288: 
	FS291: 
	FS265: 
	FS268: 
	FS271: 
	FS274: 
	FS277: 
	FS280: 
	FS283: 
	FS286: 
	FS289: 
	FS292: 
	FS266: 
	FS269: 
	FS272: 
	FS275: 
	FS278: 
	FS281: 
	FS284: 
	FS287: 
	FS290: 
	FS293: 
	FS263: Off
	FS294: 
	FS296: 
	FS299: 
	FS302: 
	FS305: 
	FS308: 
	FS312: 
	FS315: 
	FS297: 
	FS300: 
	FS303: 
	FS306: 
	FS309: 
	FS313: 
	FS316: 
	FS298: 
	FS301: 
	FS304: 
	FS307: 
	FS310: 
	FS314: 
	FS317: 
	FS295: Off
	FS311: 
	FS347: 
	FS319: 
	FS322: 
	FS325: 
	FS328: 
	FS332: 
	FS336: 
	FS340: 
	FS344: 
	FS320: 
	FS323: 
	FS326: 
	FS329: 
	FS333: 
	FS337: 
	FS341: 
	FS345: 
	FS321: 
	FS324: 
	FS327: 
	FS330: 
	FS334: 
	FS338: 
	FS342: 
	FS346: 
	FS318: Off
	FS331: 
	FS335: 
	FS339: 
	FS343: 
	Applicant_ESignatureArea_Date: 
	Applicant_ESignatureArea: 
	AllSigners_FullName: 
	Applicant_ESignatureArea2: 
	AllSigners2_FullName: 


